

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24322/2014

SHRI NILESH SHANTILAL TANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI JAIRAJ DEVIDAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only sc. 1891-92/2016 to be listed)

Date : 20-11-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar